
DECEMBER 2025 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.

County/School Name #1 #2 #3 TOT County/School Name #1 #2 #3 TOT

Allen - 1 Seven Hills School 21 23 18  62

Bluffton HS  5         5 St. Xavier HS             

Lima Central Catholic HS             Sycamore HS 17  6 14  37

Shawnee HS 23 18 16  57 Walnut Hills HS 19 21 16  56

Ashland - 2 Lake - 5

Ashland HS 19 23 15  57 Mentor High School 16 19 10  45

Auglaize - 2 Licking - 6

St. Marys Memorial HS 17 15 13  45 Granville HS 25 26 18  69

Cuyahoga - 3 Lorain - 5

Bay HS 17 15 17  49 Avon High School    18 16  34

Beachwood HS 20 25 22  67 Avon Lake HS 17 21 14  52

Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS 20 26 26  72 Lucas - 1

Euclid HS 13 15 10  38 St. Francis de Sales HS 21 19 19  59

Hathaway Brown School 24 17 15  56 Mahoning - 5

Hawken School 16 20 17  53 Canfield HS 14 18 19  51

Laurel School 17  8  9  34 Medina - 5

Magnificat HS             Brunswick High School 16 17 15  48

Mayfield HS 18 20 15  53 Highland HS 22 22 19  63

Olmsted Falls HS 16 15 14  45 Medina Sr HS 21 22 22  65

Orange High School 11 14  9  34 Montgomery - 7

St. Ignatius HS             Archbishop Carroll HS 18 17 13  48

Strongsville HS 19 15  6  40 The Miami Valley School 23 25 21  69

University School 24 26     50 Pickaway - 2

Delaware - 2 Circleville HS 14  9  8  31

Olentangy Orange HS 14  6  9  29 Richland - 2

Franklin - 4 Lexington High School 13 13  6  32

Dublin Coffman HS 20 20 14  54 Plymouth Shiloh HS             

Dublin Jerome High School 23 29 25  77 Shelby Sr HS             

St. Charles Preparatory Sch 16  8     24 Summit - 7

The Columbus Academy 25 29 26  80 Archbishop Hoban HS 23 25 24  72

Thomas Worthington HS 19 24 18  61 Copley HS 19 23 16  58

Upper Arlington HS 20 20 10  50 Nordonia High School 12  5     17

Worthington Kilbourne HS             Revere HS 22 29 24  75

Geauga - 5 Warren - 7

Notre Dame Cathedral Latin 14 15 10  39 Kings HS 17 21 18  56

Hamilton - 6 Mason High School 25 30 25  80

Indian Hill HS  4  2      6 The CinDay Academy 17 16  8  41

Mount Notre Dame HS 18 14 11  43

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

18Jeremy H - Archbishop Hoban HS 15Alison W - The Columbus Academy

18Suvam K - Thomas Worthington HS 15Mason W - The Columbus Academy

17Ethan H - Orange High School 15Ethan Y - Mason High School

17Luke H - Strongsville HS 15Keyur Y - Mason High School

17Devin Z - Olentangy Orange HS 15Siyuan Z - Dublin Jerome High School

17Jennifer Z - Mason High School 14Ashley G - Revere HS

16Rohan D - Revere HS 14Jack H - Granville HS

16Jas G - Dublin Jerome High School 14Hudson K - Medina Sr HS

16Neil G - Mason High School 14Vincent L - Dublin Jerome High School

16Alton H - Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS 14Luke L - Archbishop Hoban HS

16Henry L - Dublin Jerome High School 14Landen L - The Columbus Academy

16Kenneth W - Walnut Hills HS 14Nathan M - Beachwood HS

15Aj G - The Miami Valley School 14Awnik R - The Miami Valley School

Rohan D, Revere HS Bella L, The Columbus Academy

Jas G, Dublin Jerome High School Sichang Q, Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS

Jeremy H, Archbishop Hoban HS William W, Canfield HS

Alton H, Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS Kenneth W, Walnut Hills HS

Ethan H, Orange High School Lyndia Z, Beachwood HS

Hudson K, Medina Sr HS Jennifer Z, Mason High School

Suvam K, Thomas Worthington HS



HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

15Cole H - Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS 14Vivian T - Mason High School

15Anders H - The Columbus Academy 14William W - Canfield HS

15Bella L - The Columbus Academy 14Yingling Y - Granville HS

15Rohan N - The Columbus Academy 14Sarah Z - Dublin Jerome High School

80Mason High School 56Kings HS

80The Columbus Academy 56Walnut Hills HS

77Dublin Jerome High School 54Dublin Coffman HS

75Revere HS 53Hawken School

72Archbishop Hoban HS 53Mayfield HS

72Brecksville-Broadview Hts HS 52Avon Lake HS

69Granville HS 51Canfield HS

69The Miami Valley School 50University School

67Beachwood HS 50Upper Arlington HS

65Medina Sr HS 49Bay HS

63Highland HS 48Archbishop Carroll HS

62Seven Hills School 48Brunswick High School

61Thomas Worthington HS 45Mentor High School

59St. Francis de Sales HS 45Olmsted Falls HS

58Copley HS 45St. Marys Memorial HS

57Ashland HS 43Mount Notre Dame HS

57Shawnee HS 41The CinDay Academy

56Hathaway Brown School


